
Want more information? 
Get in touch with us today, and we can help you to make sense

of your NDIS plan. 

Contact us at:
1800 024 000

hello@plancare.com.au

www.plancare.com.au

Having choice and control means:
- Choosing your own goals

- Picking which service providers
you want

- Deciding how you will live each
day and what you want from your
life

This information is about Choice
and control.
 
Choice and control means you
have the right to make choices
about your own life.

You can choose what you want
from our services. 

You can make decisions about how
things work for you.
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We will:
- Give you good information to help
you make good decisions

- Help you make decisions, if you
want help

- Ask your family and friends about
decisions, if you want us to

- Following the law on decisions
about your money, health and safety

We respect your right to make
decisions and choices.

If you make a decision and change
your mind later that is ok.


